LM2941, LM2941C
www.ti.com SNVS770F –MAY 2004–REVISED MARCH 2012
LM2941/LM2941C 1A Low Dropout Adjustable Regulator
Check for Samples: LM2941, LM2941C
1FEATURES • Reverse battery protection
• Internal short circuit current limit
2• LLP space saving package
• Mirror image insertion protection• Output voltage adjustable from 5V to 20V